KIRKLINTON PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET 2026/27

EXPENDITURE

Grass Cutting - Play area

Clerks Costs

Stationery / Postage

Insurances - General

Audit

Website

Church Hire

Playarea Maintenance/Repairs etc

INCOME
Parish Precept
CTRS Grant

Parish Grant
Bank Interest

Surplus/(Deficit)

2026/27

625.00
1100.00
100.00
585.00
15.00
370.00
132.00
500.00

2026/27

3425.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

£3,427.00

£3,425.00

(£2.00)



