KIRKLINTON PARISH COUNCIL - BUDGET 2026/27

EXPENDITURE	2026/27	
Grass Cutting - Play area	625.00	
Clerks Costs	1100.00	
Stationery / Postage	100.00	
Insurances - General	585.00	
Audit	15.00	
Website	370.00	
Church Hire	132.00	
Playarea Maintenance/Repairs etc	500.00	£3,427.00
INCOME	2026/27	
Parish Precept	3425.00	
CTRS Grant	0.00	
Parish Grant	0.00	
Bank Interest	0.00	
		£3,425.00
Surplus/(Deficit)		(£2.00)